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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted August 2-17, 2021 with a random sample of —1,006—
adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of
national adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of —-490—national adults in Form A, the margin of sampling error is £5
percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -516—national adults in Form B, the margins of sampling error is £5
percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -544—adults who are employed full- or part-time, the maximum margin of
sampling error is 5 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —224—parents with children in Kindergarten through Grade 12, the
maximum margin of sampling error is +8
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Now turning to the economy,

5. How would you rate economic conditions in this country today -- as excellent, good, only fair, or poor?
No
Excell- Only opin-

ent Good fair Poor ion



Q.5 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED



Q.5 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED






Q.6 (ECONOMIC OUTLOOK) CONTINUED

Getting
better



Q.6 (ECONOMIC OUTLOOK) CONTINUED

Getting Getting SAME No Getting Getting SAME  No
better  worse  (vol.) opinion better ~ worse  (vol.) opinion
2002 Jan 7-9 49 41 8 2 1999 Jun 4-5 60 27 9 4
2001 1999 Jan 15-17 63 28 6 3
2001 Dec 6-9 44 48 6 2 1998
2001 Nov 8-11 30 59 7 4 1998 Dec 4-6 52 38 8 2

2001 Oct 11-14 33 55 10



Non-

College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ

084

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess an ent Democrat
NoT- College  some  HS Grad Republic_Independ Conserva
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1006 544 462 738 250 192 258 536 457 321 225 310 384 285 399 355 221
Weighted n 1006 492 514 653 341 282 316 390 354 280 370 283 396 293 385 355 236
370 178 193 222 146 90 117 159 168 84 118 37 124 186 57 163 139
37% 36% 37% 34% 43% 32% 37% 41% 47% 30% 32% 13% 31% 64% 15% 46% 59%
600 290 340 404 188 186 192 213 188 189 236 230




